Gildan - DryBlend Open Bottom Pocketed Sweatpants GILDAN®

- 12300

Colors

9.0 0z., 50/50 cotton/polyester

DryBlend technology delivers moisture-wicking properties

Jersey-lined side seam pockets

Reduced pilling and softer air-jet spun yarn
Covered elastic waistband with drawcord

Differential rise for a better fit
Slightly tapered leg with open bottom

Heat transfer label

Double needle bottom hems
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Finished Measurements

S
Hip 22
Inseam 32
Waist Extended 18
Waist Relaxed 13
Waist Tolerance 1

M L
23 24
321/2 33
19 20
14 15
1 1

XL
25

331/2

21

16

2XL
26

34

23

18
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